Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Eikhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID $2801882

MAKE:
SERIALNO.:

SMA334341

SALEM TOWABLES
SMT29VBUD

AX4TSME27RA334341

ADDRESS:

SHIPTO.

USA

FUN TOWN RV GIDDINGS, LP

: 1906 W AUSTIN ST
| GIDDINGS, TX 78942

onal Equipment Installed By Mangfacturer

MALIBU
6638-1
SMT1011
SMT004
SMT1934

10271

RVIA
FREIGHT
PDP
TOLLS

| !VI.ALIBU DECOR

BEST IN CLASS
SPARE TIRE & ¢
15K BTU AC DU

2ND 13.5K BTU ¢
SERVICE

POWER STAB J
STRONG ARMS

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHAR
FREIGHT SURC
TOLLS

VALUE PACKAGE
LARRIER

GES
HARGE

CTED W/QUICK COOL IPO 13.5
AR CONDITIONER W/50 AMP

ACKS IPO STAB JACKS WIJT

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

~$0.00
$5,046.00
$232.00
$217.50
$1,051.25

$217.50

$0.00
$2,983.00
$498.00
$33.00

.. Base Price

| . Suggested Retail

$46,294.15

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PR
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESER

$10,278.256

7T $56,572.40

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

CE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
ES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



